FORM NO. HFJ-556 REV. 1
Supersedes Form No. PTZ-789
Features
■  The FH**TTT is EcoNet Enabled: This allows the FH**TTT
to directly communicate with the EcoNet Smart Home
System.
■  The FH**TTT features an Electronic Expansion Valve (EEV)
■  The FH**TTT features a Constant Torque Two-stage

• Front refrigerant and drain connections.
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Model Number Identification
FH**TTT Series
4 Fujitsu General America, Inc.
Available TEV Models at J Voltage
FH2417TTTJMC
FH2421TTTJMC
FH3621TTTJMC
FH4821TTTJMC
FH6024TTTJMC
F H 24 21 T T T J M C
Product Capacity Width Metering
Device
Motor Speed Volt Efficiency Controls
Fujitsu H = Air Handler 24 = 24,000  [7.03 kW]
36 = 36,000 [10.55 kW]
48 = 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 = 60,000 [17.58 kW]
21 = 21"
24 = 24"
17 = 17.5"
T = TEV T = Constant
   Torque
T = Two-Stage J = 208/230 1 ph S = Standard
M = Medium
C = Communicating
N = Non-Communicating
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Dimensional Data
FH**TTT Series
Fujitsu General America, Inc. 5
Unit Dimensions
Model
Cabinet Size
Return Air
Opening Width
(Inches)
Return Air Opening
Depth/Length
(Inches)
21 193/8 193/4
24 227/8 193/4
Return Air Opening Dimensions
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Model
Size
FH**TTT
Refrigerant Connections
Sweat (In.) [mm] ID Unit
Height
H In. [mm]
Unit
Width
W In. [mm]
Supply
Duct
A In. [mm]
Unit Weight/Shipping Weight
(Lbs.) [kg]
Liquid Vapor Unit With
Coil (Max. KW)
2421M 3/8 [9.53] 3/4 [19.05] 421/2 [1080] 211/2 [533.4] 191/2 [495.3] 111/126 [50/57]
3621M 3/8 [9.53] 3/4 [19.05] 501/2 [1283] 211/2 [533.4] 191/2 [495.3] 129/145 [59/66]
4821M 3/8 [9.53] 7/8 [22.23] 571/2 [1448] 211/2 [533.4] 191/2 [495.3] 141/153 [64/69]
6024M 3/8 [9.53] 7/8 [22.23] 551/2 [1410] 241/2 [622.3] 231/2 [584.0] 161/178 [73/81]
*Maximum dehumidification airflow.
Unit Dimensions & Weights
Dimensional Data
FH**TTT Series
6 Fujitsu General America, Inc.
FIGURE 6
VERTICAL DOWNFLOW & HORIZONTAL RIGHT APPLICATION